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Loading Plaza large vehicles
1820 m2

Expedition
335 m2

Loading Dock
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Exit Loading Plaza

Entrance Loading Plaza

Logistic
Center
120 m2

Changing Area

Waste Collection
65 m2

Technical Room
65 m2

Storage Market
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Primary School

Market Info & Administration
60 m2

Carpenter
45 m2

Market Plaza
(covered area of 5850 m2)

Public Restrooms

Workers’ Cafetaria
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Kitchen
62 m2

Storage
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Utility Room
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16 m2

Cold
Storage

22 m2

Storage Foodbank 
65 m2

Storage Auction & Event 
140 m2

ATM
13 m2

Storage
16 m2

Technical Room
23 m2

Municipal UA 
Service Office

65 m2

Public Restrooms

Entrance Office 
Marketing & Administration

Office Marketing & 
Administration
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Auction Hall
486 seats

700 m2

Archive
50 m2

Auction Plaza

Collection runoff stormwater

Future Alamar Station

Station Plaza
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Permament Retail Stands

FLOORPLAN GROUNDFLOOR 1:250

Eline Blom

P4 presentation  (12-12-2017)

4093933

Havana Graduation Studio
Complex Projects

Alamar Auction

A

C

B

2 1



21

A B C D E F G H I

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500 8500

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

85
00

Entrance Parking Deck

Parking Deck
1900 m2

Terrace
315 m2

“Buyers’ Walk”
Temporary Exhibition

Café
100 m2
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Crate Washing
170 m2

Storage Packaging
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Projector Room
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65 m2

Education & Event
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Lockers
32 m2

Entrance Auction 
Administration & 
Education Center

Auction Hall
486 seats

700 m2
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Conditioned Distribution Hall
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Cooling Hall
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Storage Equipment
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Autoconsumo
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Storage
Autoconsumo

24 m2
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Green Solar Roof
3192 m2

914 pv panels

Technical room
65 m2
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